
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 3-A

Start 10-2-18
4 soil 4 Finish 10-18-18

26 clay/gravel 30
56 shale 86
76 lime 162
100 shale 262
118 lime 380
46 shale 426
78 lime 504 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 993.1’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

11 shale 515
37 lime 552
192 shale 744
28 lime 772
42 shale 814
32 lime 846
15 shale 861
9 lime 870

14 shale 884
8 lime 892

11 shale 903
8 lime 911

32 shale 943
7 oil sand 950 good show

10 sandy shale 960 show
39 shale 999 T.D.
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